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General information about company

Scrip code

500333

Name of the company

PIX TRANSMISSIONS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of I}IIOAthf No. Of Tol Sharcholding as a Number of Vo't%ng Rights held in each
Category o-ob Y| shares OO 1 o4 of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated
a shareholder shareholders | up equity | equity Depository held (VII) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
(I (IID) shares | shares | pocoints | = IVF 11957) (vIlD) As a a% of
held (1) [held | (¥ (W (V) [ DRl [ Class e Class L e
%) ° X egy
Promoter
(A) & 10 8296505 8296505 |60.89 8296505 8296505 | 60.89
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 17356 5328695 5328695 | 39.11 5328695 5328695 |39.11
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 17366 13625200 13625200 (100 13625200 13625200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 60.89 8296505
Group
B) Public 39.11 4224985
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12521490
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
N .
of No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sharcs nos total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . ) shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | shares g 2
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | held (VIT) (calculated as asa
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Resei tsl’y — (IV)+ per SCRR, % of
held (IV) | shares ) P V)+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x cgy | 1O | Voting
W) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | o 8296505 8296505 | 60.89 8296505 8296505 | 60.89
undivided Family
?X;'IT)"“‘I 10 8296505 8296505 | 60.89 8296505 8296505 | 60.89
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 8296505 8296505 |60.89 8296505 8296505 | 60.89
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(D)+(A)
2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 3 2400 2400 0.02 2400 2400 0.02
Banks
Sub-Total
3 2400 2400 0.02 2400 2400 0.02
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 1 ey 3426782 3426782 |25.15 3426782 3426782 |25.15
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 17 781269 781269 |5.73 781269 781269 |5.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 518 1118244 1118244 [8.21 1118244 1118244 |8.21
(specify)
(S];l)l:g:otal 17353 5326295 5326295 |39.09 5326295 5326295 |39.09
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 17356 5328695 5328695 |[39.11 5328695 5328695 |39.11
B)(2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
17366 13625200 13625200 | 100 13625200 13625200 | 100
ATBC2)
Total
17366 13625200 13625200 | 100 13625200 13625200 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of II\j]O.dOf Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares OEtsetern};gliI% assuming full conversion of encumbered . Llllr:tl esrhgres
Underlying | Underlying g convertible securities ( as a (XIIT) quity
Sr convertible held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share -
securities and No. . Asa Asa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a o 0
.. - Of Warrants (Xi) |, % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) @) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 60.89 8296505
Sub-Total (4) 60.89 8296505
M ’
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.89 8296505
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
H 0.02 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 0
) )
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.15 2342247
(a(ii)) 5.73 781269
(e) 8.21 1101469
Sub-Total (B) 39.09 4224985
3
Total Public
Shareholding
39.11 4224985
B)=(B)(D)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 12521490
Total (A+B+C 100 12521490
)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SONEPAL
SINGH SETHI

SINGH
RISHIPAL
SETHI

AMARPAL
SINGH SETHI

KARANPAL
SETHI

NIRMAL
SETHI

SUKHPAL
SINGH
SETHI

INDERJEET
SETHI

PAN (IT)

AACPSI911]

ALGPS6579K

AACPSI910K

AZAPS2473E

AAMPS3994B

AACPSI1909C

AAMPS3995A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1507208

1161857

1023375

970805

959212

857145

843546

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1507208

1161857

1023375

970805

959212

857145

843546

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.06

8.53

7.51

7.13

7.04

6.29

6.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg:X

1507208

1161857

1023375

970805

959212

857145

843546

Class egy

Total

1507208

1161857

1023375

970805

959212

857145

843546

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.06

8.53

7.51

7.13

7.04

6.29

6.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.06

8.53

7.51

7.13

7.04

6.29

6.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1507208

1161857

1023375

970805

959212

857145

843546

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DAVINDER SETHI

KAMALPREET SETHI

SABA SETHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAMPS3992H

AAMPS3993G

AZAPS2424D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

656857

222700

93800

8296505

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

656857

222700

93800

8296505

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.82

1.63

0.69

60.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

656857

222700

93800

8296505

Class egy

Total

656857

222700

93800

8296505

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.82

1.63

0.69

60.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.82

1.63

0.69

60.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

656857

222700

93800

8296505

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

NRI - Non- |NRI- | Director or Director or Director's Overseas Clearing

Category HUF Repat Repat Director's Relatives | Relatives corporate bodies | Members

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Category | Category Category | Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) AFBPPG067L

Shirley Paul

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 188 32 52 3 1 1 81

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 167878 | 30947 51761 181521 158621 2600 47134

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 167878 | 30947 51761 181521 158621 2600 47134

WM+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.23 0.23 0.38 1.33 1.16 0.02 0.35
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 167878 | 30947 51761 181521 158621 2600 47134

Class egy
Total 167878 | 30947 51761 181521 158621 2600 47134

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.23 0.23 0.38 1.33 1.16 0.02 0.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa | 53 0.23 0.38 1.33 1.16 0.02 0.35
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
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Shareholding Pattern_qg-1-report.html

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16878

30947

51761

181446

158621

47134

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Market Maker

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Arcadia Share & Stock Brokers Pvt Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACA4562G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

157

518

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28420

607983

227140

1118244

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

28420

607983

227140

1118244

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares (calculated 021

as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.46

1.67

8.21

Number of Voting R

ights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

28420

607983

227140

1118244

Class egy

Total

28420

607983

227140

1118244

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

4.46

1.67

8.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %

0.21

4.46

1.67

8.21
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28420

593883

227140

950469

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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