General information about company	General information about company									
Scrip code	500333									
Name of the company	PIX TRANSMISSIONS LIMITED									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	ategory Nos Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category of (I) shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as			
	(II)	$\begin{array}{c c} \text{heid} (\mathbf{IV}) & \text{heid} \\ (V) & (V) \end{array}  (V)^+ (V1) & \% \text{ of } (A+B+C2) \end{array}$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	8296505			8296505	60.89	8296505		8296505	60.89		
(B)	Public	17356	5328695			5328695	39.11	5328695		5328695	39.11		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	17366	13625200			13625200	100	13625200		13625200	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I) (I) (I) (II)	0,0	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding securities and Warrants No. Of (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (a)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.89					8296505			
(B)	Public				39.11					4224985			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					12521490			

			-	No.			Shareholding			Rights held	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	each class No of Voti		. ,	Total as a
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										<del></del>
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	8296505			8296505	60.89	8296505		8296505	60.89
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	8296505			8296505	60.89	8296505		8296505	60.89
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	8296505			8296505	60.89	8296505		8296505	60.89
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	pattern of	f the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	2400			2400	0.02	2400		2400	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	2400			2400	0.02	2400		2400	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions	•			•						
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	16818	3426782			3426782	25.15	3426782		3426782	25.15
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	781269			781269	5.73	781269		781269	5.73
(e)	Any Other (specify)	518	1118244			1118244	8.21	1118244		1118244	8.21
Sub-Total (B)(3)		17353	5326295			5326295	39.09	5326295		5326295	39.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		17356	5328695			5328695	39.11	5328695		5328695	39.11
C	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			•
Total ( A+B+C2 )		17366	13625200			13625200	100	13625200		13625200	100
Total (A+B+C)		17366	13625200			13625200	100	13625200		13625200	100

Ta	ıble II - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promot	ter ai	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ър	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
s	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group	)				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				60.89					8296505	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.89					8296505	
(2)	Foreign					•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.89					8296505	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0.02					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					0	
(3)	Non-institution	IS								
(a(i))				25.15					2342247	
(a(ii))				5.73					781269	
(e)				8.21					1101469	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				39.09					4224985	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				39.11					4224985	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	iblic sł	nareholde	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					12521490	
Total (A+B+C )				100					12521490	

		1		1	1	1	-
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SONEPAL SINGH SETHI	SINGH RISHIPAL SETHI	AMARPAL SINGH SETHI	KARANPAL SETHI	NIRMAL SETHI	SUKHPAL SINGH SETHI	INDERJEET SETHI
PAN (II)	AACPS1911J	ALGPS6579K	AACPS1910K	AZAPS2473E	AAMPS3994B	AACPS1909C	AAMPS3995A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1507208	1161857	1023375	970805	959212	857145	843546
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1507208	1161857	1023375	970805	959212	857145	843546
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.06	8.53	7.51	7.13	7.04	6.29	6.19
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each	class of securities	s (IX)				
Class eg:X	1507208	1161857	1023375	970805	959212	857145	843546
Class eg:y							
Total	1507208	1161857	1023375	970805	959212	857145	843546
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.06	8.53	7.51	7.13	7.04	6.29	6.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.06	8.53	7.51	7.13	7.04	6.29	6.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•					
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

## 9/12/2017

## Shareholding Pattern\_q-1-report.html

Shares held (b)												
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)												
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1507208	1161857	1023375	970805	959212	857145	843546					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN												

		Individuals/Hindu undivide	ed Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DAVINDER SETHI	KAMALPREET SETHI	SABA SETHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAMPS3992H	AAMPS3993G	AZAPS2424D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	656857	222700	93800	8296505
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	656857	222700	93800	8296505
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.82	1.63	0.69	60.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	656857	222700	93800	8296505
Class eg:y				
Total	656857	222700	93800	8296505
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.82	1.63	0.69	60.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.82	1.63	0.69	60.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		L	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

## Shareholding Pattern\_q-1-report.html

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	656857	222700	93800	8296505						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

				Any Other (spec	cify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Overseas corporate bodies	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Shirley Paul		
PAN (II)					AFBPP6067L		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	188	32	52	3	1	1	81
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	167878	30947	51761	181521	158621	2600	47134
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	167878	30947	51761	181521	158621	2600	47134
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	0.23	0.38	1.33	1.16	0.02	0.35
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of	of securities	(IX)			•
Class eg: X	167878	30947	51761	181521	158621	2600	47134
Class eg:y							
Total	167878	30947	51761	181521	158621	2600	47134
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.23	0.23	0.38	1.33	1.16	0.02	0.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	1.23	0.23	0.38	1.33	1.16	0.02	0.35

## Shareholding Pattern\_q-1-report.html

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)												
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16878	30947	51761	181446	158621	0	47134					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	-		·		•						
Reason for not providing PAN												

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9	10			
Category	Market Maker	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Arcadia Share & Stock Brokers Pvt Ltd	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			AAACA4562G	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	157	1	518		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28420	607983	227140	1118244		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28420	607983	227140	1118244		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.21	4.46	1.67	8.21		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	28420	607983	227140	1118244		
Class eg:y						
Total	28420	607983	227140	1118244		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.21	4.46	1.67	8.21		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	0.21	4.46	1.67	8.21		

of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	28420	593883	227140	950469				
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								